2016L050MR
Part Number 2016L050MR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description PTC RESETTABLE 60V .55A 2016 SMD
Quantity Available 6000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
2016L050MR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2016L050MR
Manufacturer Part Number 2016L050MR Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description PTC RESETTABLE 60V .55A 2016 SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 6000
Voltage - Max 60V Type Polymeric
Time to Trip 5s Thickness (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Size / Dimension 0.200" L x 0.160" W (5.08mm x 4.07mm) Series POLY-FUSE®, 2016L
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) 1 Ohm Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 200 mOhm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) - Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 2016 (5041 Metric), Concave
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Current - Trip (It) 1.1A Current - Max 20A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 550mA Approvals cURus, TUV
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2016L050MR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2016L050MR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2016L150DR PTC RESETTABLE 15V 1.5A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 4500 pcs
201692-6 CONN PLUG BLOCK 104POS BLACK TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
201692-9 CONN PLUG BLOCK 104POS BLACK TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
201692-3 CTR FASTERNER PLUG BLOCK,104P TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
2016L030DR PTC RESET 60V 0.30A 2016 Littelfuse Inc. 94532 pcs
2016L200PR PTC RESETTABLE 6V 2A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 83000 pcs
2016L300/16DR PTC RESET 16V 3A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
2016L075/60MR FUSE PTC RESET .750A 60V 2016 SM Littelfuse Inc. 82500 pcs
201692-3 CTR FASTERNER PLUG BLOCK,104P Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 5 pcs
2016L500DR PTC RESET 6V 5A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
2016L300/16MR PTC 16V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 2016 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
201692-2 CONN PLUG 104POS STD M SERIES TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
2016L260/24MR PTC 24V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 2016 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
201692-9 CONN PLUG BLOCK 104POS BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 20 pcs
2016W CONN BARRIER STRP 16CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
201692-4 CONN HOUSING PLUG 104POS BLACK TE Connectivity AMP Connectors 500 pcs
201692-4 CONN HOUSING PLUG 104POS BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 47 pcs
2016L100PR PTC RESETTABLE 15V 1.1A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 20000 pcs
2016L100/33DR PTC RESETTABLE 33V 1.1A 2016 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 79300 pcs
201692-6 CONN PLUG BLOCK 104POS BLACK Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 14 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2016L050MR Details PDF